3605-03

5357-23

6014-
03,13

6090-30

Qualification
number

601/3118/4

601/6299/5

600/0918/4

603/1190/3

Qualification title

City & Guilds Level 3 Diploma For the Early Years Practitioner
(Early Years Educator)

City & Guilds Level 3 Electrotechnical Qualification

City & Guilds Level 3 Diploma in Gas Utilisation Installation
and Maintenance: Water Heating and Wet Central Heating

City & Guilds Level 3 Diploma in Refrigeration, Air-
Conditioning and Heat Pump Systems

Final learner
registration
date
31/08/2025

31/08/2027

31/08/2026

31/08/2027

Cit
Gxilds

Level 3 qualifications that will remain eligible for 16-19 and adult funding for the 2024-25 academic year

Final
certification
date
31/082027

31/08/2030

31/08/2029

31/08/2030

Discipline

Childcare &
Early Years

Construction &
Building
Services

Construction &
Building
Services

Construction &
Building
Services



6189-33

6288-31

6570-05

6571-51,
52, 53, 54,
55, 56, 57

6572-23

6573-07,
08

6705-33

600/1134/8

603/2488/0

603/5923/7

603/5962/6

603/7634/X

603/3081/8

600/8083/8

City & Guilds Level 3 NVQ Diploma in Domestic Plumbing and
Heating (Gas Fired Water and Central Heating Appliances)

City & Guilds Level 3 Heating and Ventilating Craftsperson
Qualification (Industrial and Commercial)

City & Guilds Level 3 NVQ Diploma in Trowel Occupations
(Construction)

City & Guilds Level 3 NVQ Diploma in Wood Occupations
(Construction)

City & Guilds Level 3 NVQ in Decorative Finishing — Painting
and Decorating (Construction)

City & Guilds Level 3 NVQ Diploma in Plastering
(Construction)

City & Guilds Level 3 Diploma In Bricklaying

31/08/2026

31/12/2027

31/08/2026

31/08/2026

31/08/2026

31/08/2026

31/08/2027

31/08/2029

31/12/2030

31/08/2028

31/08/2028

31/08/2028

31/08/2029

31/08/2030

Construction &
Building
Services

Construction &
Building
Services

Construction &
Building
Services

Construction &
Building
Services

Construction &
Building
Services

Construction &
Building
Services

Construction &
Building
Services



6706-33

8202-30

8202-35

9074-03

9189-04,

05, 06, 07

4520-03

7540-13

7540-13

600/7995/2

601/7307/5

601/7201/0

603/3085/5

603/4146/4

501/1788/9

500/3476/5

501/0277/1

City & Guilds Level 3 Diploma In Site Carpentry

City & Guilds Level 3 Advanced Technical Diploma in
Electrical Installation (450)

City & Guilds Level 3 Advanced Technical Diploma in
Plumbing (450)

City & Guilds Level 3 Diploma in Gas Engineering

City & Guilds Level 3 Diploma in Plumbing and Domestic
Heating

City & Guilds Level 3 Diploma in ICT Professional
Competence

City & Guilds Level 3 Certificate in ICT Systems and Principles

City & Guilds Level 3 Diploma in ICT Systems and Principles
for IT Professionals

31/08/2027

31/07/2025

31/07/2025

31/12/2027

31/12/2025

31/08/2026

31/08/2026

31/08/2026

31/08/2030

31/12/2027

31/12/2027

31/12/2030

31/12/2028

31/08/2029

31/08/2029

31/08/2029

Construction &
Building
Services

Construction &
Building
Services

Construction &
Building
Services

Construction &
Building
Services

Construction &
Building

Services

Digital

Digital

Digital



7540-13

7574-03

5329-31

5329-33

4238-03

501/1585/6

500/6688/2

501/1123/1

501/1394/X

603/7221/7

City & Guilds Level 3 Diploma in ICT Systems Support
City & Guilds Level 3 Diploma for IT Users (ITQ)

City & Guilds Level 3 Certificate in Supporting Teaching and
Learning in Schools

City & Guilds Level 3 Diploma in Specialist Support for
Teaching and Learning in Schools

City & Guilds Level 3 Diploma in Dental Nursing

31/08/2026

31/08/2026

31/08/2027

31/08/2026

31/08/2026

31/08/2029

31/08/2029

31/08/2030

31/08/2029

31/08/2029

Digital
Digital

Education &
Training

Education &
Training

Health & Social
Care



